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AC adapters

AC adapters
Aluminum heat sink
Automobile boards
Automobile boards
Cable boxes

CD

CD Disk

CD-rom boards

Cell phone boards

Connector ends with gold

CU / AL heat sink
Electric meter
Electric meter
Floppy drives
RAM

Finger Boards
Hard drive

Hard drive

Hard drive

Hard drive

Hard drive boards
House phones
Keyboards
Laptop boards
Laptops

Product Price List

For unlisted items, call us at (305)691-5575 M-F 8:00 am-4:30pm

non-local

with wire
without wire

without box
with box

With plastic case
without case

Gold

Clean with no aluminum or fan (Gold tapped)
Punched

With board

Without board

Shredded

Complete

Low grade boards Tv boards , Power boards Clean no metal or plastic
Mice

Mobile phones Without battery

Modems

Multi-socket server boards Large

Multi-socket server boards Metal

Multi-socket server boards Small

Office phones

P4 colored boards
P4 CPU

P4 green boards
PC

Plastic fans
Power supply
Power supply
Remote controls
Routers

Servers

RAM

Slot processors
motherboards
Switches
Tantalum metal
Tantalum yellow-black
Telecom boards
Telecom boards
UPS

UPS

Complete

Without wire
With wire

Complete
Silver

P3-P2 Large (Socket)

Medium Grade
High Grade
Without battery
with battery

$0.25
$0.16
$0.30
$0.25
$0.30
$0.30
$0.20
$0.12
$3.00
$7.00
$0.50
$0.45
$0.20
$0.15
$0.12
$13.00
$3.70
$0.30
$0.70
$0.25
$0.30
$8.00
$0.12
Free
$3.00
$1.10
$0.20
Free
$3.50
$0.50
$3.40
$2.10
$2.40
$0.12
$1.50
$4.00
$1.70
$0.20
$0.08
$0.17
$0.25
Free
$0.50
$0.30
$6.00
$12.00
$2.90
$0.25
$9.00
$10.00
$3-4
$4-6
$0.13
$0.15




